www.evoluti onfasteners.co.uk
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Purpose: Fixing plasterboard to ti mber studs.
Head style Bugle
Drive Bit: Phillips 2
Drill Point: Super sharp point
Thread Form: Single thread, fi ne
Coati ng: Black phosphate

non-assumpsit, no assured value, errors and omissions
excepted, subject to change without noti ce and all rights
reserved.
©Evoluti on Fasteners UK Ltd, 2021.
COLLATED COARSE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREW (phosphate)
Nominal Diameter,
dnom (mm)
Tensile Capacity,
Ntens,Rk
Shear Capacity,
Vshear,Rk
Torque
3.9mm 1.4kN 0.8kN 2.7Nm
4.2mm 1.6kN 0.9kN 2.9Nm
CDWCP25 3.5mm x 25mm 8mm
CDWCP32 3.5mm x 32mm 12mm
CDWCP35 3.5mm x 35mm 15mm
CDWCP38 3.5mm x 38mm 18mm
CDWCP42 3.5mm x 42mm 20mm
CDWCP3935 3.9mm x 35mm 15mm
CDWCP45 3.5mm x 45mm 22mm
CDWCP50 3.5mm x 50mm 25mm
CDWCP55 3.5mm x 55mm 30mm
CDWCP65 4.2mm x 65mm 45mm
CDWCP75 4.2mm x 75mm 55mm
CODE SIZE FIXTURE
THICKNESS
COLLATED COARSE PHOSPHATE
DRYWALL RANGE: